Laramie County AP Checks 122024
Vendor Name
ALSCO
Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
Automotive Repair Specialists
Big Al's Towing & Recovery, LLC
Black Hills Energy
Black Hills Energy
BMO Financial Group
BMO Financial Group
Griffon Budde
Carpet One Commercial Flooring
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturylLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CenturylLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Chey/Lar Cnty Economic Development
Cheyenne Stamp Works, LLC
City of Cheyenne Treasurer
CliftonLarsonAllen LLP
Computer Projects of lllinois, Inc
Corporate Protective Services
CRAFT-Chey Reg Air Service Focus Team
Crowley Fleck PLLP
LCOF Phoenix Mesa Operating LLC
Chancey Neal Duncan
E-470 Public Highway Authority
Employee On-Boarding Specialties, LLC
Express Services, Inc
Fastenal Company
Fat Boy's Tire & Auto
Grease Monkey
Home Depot Credit Services
Intl Assoc of Chiefs of Police
Cesar Juarez
Long's Shadow Holster, Inc
Lowe's
Matthew Bender & Co, Inc
Merissa Racine
MHC Kenworth - Cheyenne
Mines & Associates, Inc
Minuteman Press

Amount
195.10
961.49
415.53
500.00

32,548.50
482.24
13,870.69
17,356.86
473.00
138.00
1,845.26
109.42
110.92
110.92
110.92
638.63
638.63
53.82
112.92
16,666.66
52.70
2,414.24
34,125.00
198.00
265.00
63,038.07
3,696.00
12,197.74
2,643.68
18.40
650.00
5,487.35
187.10
646.44
137.56
148.86
750.00
148.38
847.90
510.73
109.43
247.10
298.58
1,500.93
73.15



Norco, Inc 107.67

ODP Business Solutions, LLC 6,076.56
OMNI Institute 1,750.00
Pine Bluffs Post 195.00
Pine Bluffs Sinclair 2,283.67
Public Safety Center 7,118.00
PVP Communications 4,843.98
Quality Electric 8,862.31
RF Tower, LLC 125.00
Roberts Signs & Lighting, Inc 22.00
Rock Dirt Services, LLC 245.00
Scholl Industries 142.64
Steamboat Law, LLC 30.00
Steiner, Fournier & Zook & Case, LLC 250.69
Summit Fire & Security 640.00
Terra GIS Ltd 6,183.00
The Lock Shop of Cheyenne 1,476.50
Top Flight Maintenance 9,491.15
Trader's Publishing 1,081.00
TROPHY Creative 422.20
Tyler Technologies, Inc 9,619.26
Aaron Veldheer 473.00
VRE Towers, LLC 150.00
West Chem 600.00
Wyo Clerk of District Court Assoc 300.00
Wyo Law Enforcement Academy 1,370.00
Wyo Machinery Company 1,022.61
Cheyenne Housing Authority 37,500.00
Alco Fence Company Inc 10.59
Alcohol Monitoring Systems, Inc 151.60
ALSCO 94.96
Amazon Capital Services, Inc. 323.88
Ameri-Tech Equipment Company 1,009.00
Ayres Associates Inc 2,840.00
Benchmark Engineers, PC 33,510.38
Black Hills Energy 1,588.85
Butler Accounting, Inc 10,650.00
Capital Business System 378.21
Capital One Trade Credit 1,234.99
Capitol Communications, Inc 1,883.03
Cheyenne Animal Shelter 24,791.67
Cheyenne Downtown Development Authority 2,500.00
Cheyenne Regional Medical Center 3,894.00
William Chubb 187.00
City of Cheyenne Treasurer 80.00
Cowboy Supply House 986.87

Culligan of Cheyenne 47.50



Aaron Davis

Domonkos & Thorpe, LLC
Dooley Qil Inc

Election Systems & Software, LLC
Express Services, Inc
Fastenal Company

Fat Boy's Tire & Auto

Federal Signal Corp

Grease Monkey

Halladay Motors

Home Depot Credit Services
IAAO

Inberg-Miller Engineers
Indoff Incorporated

Cesar Juarez

Kathy J Kendrick RPR

Ken Garff Cheyenne

Kim Turner, LLC

Knife River-Cheyenne

Lar Cnty Fire District #1

Lar Cnty Fire District #10

Lar Cnty Fire District #5

Lar Cnty Fire District #6

Lar Cnty Fire Authority

Lar Cnty Senior Services, Inc
Debra Lee

Lemke & Associates, LLC
Lowe's

Andrew Lucero
Martin/Martin Wyoming, Inc
Merissa Racine

MHC Kenworth - Cheyenne
Midwest Connect

Motorola Solutions, Inc
Murdochs Ranch/Home Supply
Napa Genuine Parts of Cheyenne
Norco, Inc

Novus Auto Glass

ODP Business Solutions, LLC
Harmon, Bobby

Daniel Peters

Power Systems West
Precision Graphics Inc

PRIA

R & R Rest Stops of Cheyenne
Range

Republic Services

187.00
1,489.30
17,633.35
5,475.00
8,123.89
216.56
2,463.37
5,823.00
81.98
583.45
747.28
960.00
3,156.80
2,769.56
187.00
70.00
1,165.22
999.00
513,187.25
191,114.96
16,002.13
25,931.40
22,644.63
111,121.34
13,487.79
44.92
230.00
142.46
150.00
37,437.97
15.00
67.40
1,282.61
4,281.59
203.66
4,351.77
27.60
362.62
299.56
70.00
20.00
5,745.88
40.80
110.00
157.00
5,528.00
542.88



Riata Ranch-Campstool LLC
Heather Rudy

S & J Signs Inc

S & L Industrial

Sampson Construction Co., Inc
SCG Enterprises, Inc

Schlosser Signs, Inc

Scholl Industries

Skillpath Seminars

Specialized Pathology Consultants, PC
Specialty Counseling & Consulting LLC
St of Wy Secretary of State
Steamboat Law, LLC

Stericycle Inc

Strode Forensics, PLLC

Sumables

The Lock Shop of Cheyenne
TROPHY Creative

Verizon Wireless

Visionary Broadband

Welding & Machine Inc

West Chem
Wiederspahn-Radomsky Chapel
Wyo Assoc of Rural Water Systems
Wyo Dept of Environmental Quality
Wyo Machinery Company

Wyo Trib Eagle/Laramie Boomerang/WY Business Rep
ABEK Cleaning LLC

AFT

ALSCO

Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
Daniel Ange

Artistic Auto Glass

Ayres Associates Inc

Bear Creek Originals, LLC
Benchmark Engineers, PC

Big Al's Towing & Recovery, LLC
Black Hills Energy

BMO Financial Group

Boot Barn Inc

Breeze Thru Car Wash, Inc

Brents Plumbing & Heating

Buddi US LLC

Burns Utility Board

Matthew Butler

Calibre Press

Capitol Communications, Inc

314.58
24.48
14,537.00
171,536.92
298,639.00
1,182.15
148,176.20
9,824.99
349.00
2,720.00
25,681.00
60.00
2,692.64
53.14
1,122.00
1,970.21
3,284.55
11.48
2,987.31
150.00
44.75
930.00
1,500.00
1,690.00
200.00
11,505.60
484.59
8,600.00
750.00
195.10
2,785.80
314.00
59.95
1,410.00
1,258.38
877.50
375.00
785.41
2,933.60
775.71
140.00
1,865.65
56.00
625.00
378.32
199.00
4,044.40



Capitol Counseling, LLC

CD Services

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Charter Communications
Cheyenne Regional Medical Cntr
Cheyenne Regional Medical Center
Cheyenne Winnelson Co

Cintas

City of Cheyenne Treasurer
Collins Communications Co
Amanda Comeaux

Culligan of Cheyenne

Custom Home Painters of Cheyenne
DirectTV

Dolan Consulting Group, LLC
Dooley Qil Inc

Chancey Neal Duncan

E-470 Public Highway Authority
Eastern Lar Cnty Solid Waste
Employee On-Boarding Specialties, LLC
Envirotech Services, Inc.

ESRI, Inc.

Express Services, Inc

Fastenal Company

Fat Boy's Tire & Auto

Floyd's Truck Center, Inc

The Water Shed, Inc

FS.COM INC

G Cleaning LLC

Owen Goertz

Grainger Parts

Grease Monkey

Guardian Alliance Technologies
High West Energy

Home Depot Credit Services
Hurricane Electric LLC

Ideal Linen & Uniform

IDI

Indoff Incorporated

Innovative Maintenance Systems
Iprint Technologies, Inc

K's Trailer Parts & Service, LLC
Alyssa Kamm

Keefe Commissary Network

Ken Garff Cheyenne

1,980.00
776.60
764.07
110.92

46.78
148.30
41.91
44,749.29

1,508.63
132.42

1,301.13
480.00
498.34

52.00
36,134.45
128.99
995.00
19,464.30
700.64
50.85
100.00
680.00

9,463.30
325.00

7,503.79

59.32

2,043.00

324,423.24

2,298.46

4,982.00
450.00

1,092.00

2,476.07
593.62
884.00

1,996.10
236.76
800.00
100.05
140.00

36,429.94

6,000.00

4,241.25
894.24
409.36

16,957.67
507.29



KLS Installations, Inc

KONE

Kubl Group, LLC

L.N. Curtis & Sons

Language Line Services
LCCC Business Training
Debra Lee

Legacy Cooperative

Legal Aid of Wyoming, Inc
Lenovo (United States) Inc
Lew Broyles & Son

RELX Inc

Loadometer Corporation
Lowe's

MedPro Waste Disposal, LLC
MedTrust, LLC

Menards, Inc

MHC Kenworth - Cheyenne
Midwest Connect

Midwest Special Services, Inc
Motorola Solutions, Inc
Napa Genuine Parts of Cheyenne
NEOGOV

Neon One

LaTisha D. Nett

NMS Labs

Norco, Inc

Novus Auto Glass

Oasis Car Wash, LLC

ODP Business Solutions, LLC
OMNI Institute

CRUFF, NANCY

One-Call of Wyoming
Paladin Technologies

Issac Phippin

Phoenix Supply, LLC

Pine Bluffs Post

Pine Bluffs Sinclair

Pink Geeks Boutique LLC
Power Systems West
Presidio Networked Solutions
Progressive FORCE Concepts, LLC
Quadient Finance USA, Inc
Quality Electric

Range

RDO Equipment Co

Republic Services

13,874.00
395.34
3,035.00
5,123.35
243.90
450.00
19.10
1,521.50
575.00
6,881.46
42.53
536.00
32,370.00
31.82
71.62
323,665.99
778.59
222.81
3,773.50
3,795.00
212,321.78
1,655.80
9,253.00
293.55
1,200.00
2,112.00
1,585.91
90.00
85.03
195.04
4,250.00
408.14
10.50
57,280.00
150.00
1,506.07
1,309.50
722.87
48.00
3,872.17
121,327.64
13,500.00
7,994.00
16,340.70
3,672.46
3.76
3,021.02



Roberts Signs & Lighting, Inc

S & J Signs Inc

Salt Lake Wholesale Sports
Sampson Construction Co., Inc
Scholl Industries

Brandon Scott

Shred Monster, LLC

Signs & Designs

Simpliverified, LLC

Jason Smallwood

Smith Psychological Services LLC
Southern Folger Contracting, Inc
Southland Medical LLC

Specialized Pathology Consultants, PC
St of Wy Div Criminal Investigation
St of Wy Secretary of State

Jennifer Stephens

Stericycle Inc

Steven D Neisen

Strode Forensics, PLLC

Secure Technology Value Solutions, Inc.
Sumables

Summit Fire & Security

Summit Food Service, LLC

Survival Armor, Inc

Tactical Energetic Entry System, LLC
The Lock Shop of Cheyenne

Timber Line Electric & Control

Toni Decklever, Inc

Top Flight Maintenance

Town of Pine Bluffs

Trader's Publishing

Trane U.S. Inc

TransUnion Risk & Alternative Data Solutions, Inc
Tri State Veterinary Clinic

TROPHY Creative

United Way of Laramie County
UPMC

Aaron Veldheer

Verizon Wireless

Visionary Broadband

Wireless Advanced Communications
Welding & Machine Inc

Western Drywall, Inc

Wex Bank

Wiederspahn-Radomsky Chapel
Workpartners West

300.00
3,620.00
3,667.60
47,931.35
2,422.86
124.98
460.00
1,400.00
1,015.65
556.13
800.00
418.44
205.54
4,080.00
745.00
60.00
46.05
666.62
11,119.78
2,220.00
191,000.00
159.87
809.00
60,952.91
6,092.97
1,475.00
90.90
2,610.75
1,035.00
6,001.79
204.76
954.00
245,740.00
195.00
933.98
289.97
50,000.00
1,589.05
74.00
581.06
2,730.19
19,534.00
464.60
10,090.00

747.49
3,055.00
2,426.00



State of Wyoming

Wyoming Association of Permit Technicians

Wyoming Beverage

Wyo Dept of Transportation
Wyo Health Fairs

Wyo Machinery Company
Wyo Machinery Company

Wyo Trib Eagle/Laramie Boomerang/WY Business Rep

Youth Alternatives

Z Haus Kennels

Absolute Solutions

Amazon Capital Services, Inc.
Apple Inc

Benzel Pest Control, Inc.

Big Al's Towing & Recovery, LLC
Capitol Communications, Inc
CDW Government, Inc
CenturyLink

City of Cheyenne Treasurer
Crowley Fleck PLLP

Dell Marketing L.P.

Domonkos & Thorpe, LLC
Dooley Qil Inc

Doug's Towing, LLC

Envirotech Services, Inc.
William Garcia

Gillette College

Grainger Parts

Grease Monkey

Hathaway & Kunz, LLP

HDR Engineering, Inc

Indoff Incorporated

Iprint Technologies, Inc
KnowBe4, Inc

Matthew Bender & Co, Inc
MHC Kenworth - Cheyenne
Napa Genuine Parts of Cheyenne
Natrona Cnty Legal Dept

Novus Auto Glass

Peterbilt of Wyoming-Casper
John Poelma

Michael Poteet

Quality Electric

SAP Public Services, Inc

St of Wy Enterprise Technology Services
Steamboat Law, LLC

Steiner, Fournier & Zook & Case, LLC

400.00
75.00
227.24
1,303.99
345.00
11,554.60
53,948.17
3,384.84
7,381.67
175.00
29,421.06
2,507.42
2,697.00
82.50
200.00
86,212.79
5,287.40
3,644.34
1,067.50
5,754.00
231,670.60
2,140.00
4,092.25
244.00
9,466.60
150.00
5,522.08
1,177.45
79.88
885.00
2,588.45
47.84
18,816.36
19,077.12
212.10
157.26
1,742.06
3,992.62
975.00
25.86
2,657.01
473.00
4,914.42
1,601.57
563.72
7,789.00
465.00



The Lock Shop of Cheyenne

Thomson Reuters - West

Winkler Brothers Towing & Recovery
Woodhouse Roden Ames & Brennan, LLC
Wreckers Towing

21.00
1,385.05
100.00
3,736.34
328.00
4,775,338.99



